
 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARCHERS THE STRATA PROFESSIONALS QTIS Two-Year-Old
Handicap - 950m

27 July 2023 - 12:27

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.20
(0:10.25)

0:45.95
(0:10.26)

0:35.69
(0:11.06)

0:24.63
(0:11.87)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HE'S ALL POWER 2 70.2 0:10.31 0:56.20 [1] 0:45.79 [2] 0:35.48 [3] 0:24.61 [2] 0:12.76 [1] 0:56.20 0:35.48

Masayuki Abe 800m 800m (0:10.41) (0:10.31) (0:10.87) (0:11.85) (0:12.76)

2 3 TAHKIAN BUBBLES 4 69.8 0:10.25 0:56.32 [2] 0:46.07 [1] 0:35.81 [1] 0:24.75 [1] 0:12.64 [3] 0.5L 0:35.81 +6

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:10.25) (0:10.26) (0:11.06) (0:12.11) (0:12.64)

3 6 TANOSHI 6 68.4 0:10.51 0:56.43 [3] 0:45.86 [6] 0:35.35 [7] 0:24.43 [7] 0:12.72 [6] 1L 0:35.35 +5

Chris Whiteley 800m 800m (0:10.57) (0:10.51) (0:10.92) (0:11.71) (0:12.72)

4 8 JAAKUNA 3 69.5 0:10.38 0:56.45 [4] 0:45.76 [7] 0:35.38 [6] 0:24.60 [6] 0:12.81 [2] 1.1L 0:35.38 +0

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:10.69) (0:10.38) (0:10.78) (0:11.79) (0:12.81)

5 7 YELLOWSTONE BETH 7 70.2 0:10.17 0:56.45 [5] 0:45.93 [4] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.61 [5] 0:12.76 [4] 1.2L 0:35.76 +7

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:10.52) (0:10.17) (0:11.15) (0:11.85) (0:12.76)

6 1 FLORAL CODE 1 68.8 0:10.33 0:56.47 [6] 0:46.04 [3] 0:35.71 [4] 0:24.70 [3] 0:12.76 [5] 1.3L 0:35.71 +3

Carl Spry 800m 800m (0:10.43) (0:10.33) (0:11.01) (0:11.94) (0:12.76)

7 2 BETTER NOT FUSS 8 70.6 0:10.16 0:56.88 [7] 0:46.00 [8] 0:35.94 [5] 0:24.97 [4] 0:13.11 [7] 3.6L 0:35.94 +1

Isabella Teh 800m 800m (0:10.88) (0:10.16) (0:10.87) (0:11.96) (0:13.11)

8 5 READY BOSS 5 67.7 0:10.56 0:56.92 [8] 0:46.36 [5] 0:35.65 [8] 0:24.42 [8] 0:12.53 [8] 3.8L 0:35.65 +4

Stephen Wilson 800m Overall (0:10.56) (0:10.71) (0:11.23) (0:11.89) (0:12.53)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: FRED WIELAND RACING Maiden Plate - 1400m

27 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.76
(0:14.32)

1:12.44
(0:11.08)

1:01.36
(0:11.88)

0:49.48
(0:12.08)

0:37.40
(0:12.18)

0:25.22
(0:12.47)

0:37.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 IMPEACHER 5 65.1 0:11.24 1:26.76 [1] 1:12.16 [3] 1:00.92 [4] 0:49.13 [4] 0:37.21 [3] 0:25.06 [3] 0:37.21

Morgan Butler Overall 1200m (0:14.60) (0:11.24) (0:11.79) (0:11.92) (0:12.15) (0:12.31)

2 1 DUYFKEN 4 67.4 0:11.30 1:27.36 [2] 1:12.94 [2] 1:01.64 [3] 0:49.77 [3] 0:37.76 [4] 0:25.49 [4] 0:37.76 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.42) (0:11.30) (0:11.87) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.43)

3 4 MUMBO BOWLER 2 68.0 0:11.08 1:27.64 [3] 1:13.32 [1] 1:02.24 [1] 0:50.31 [2] 0:38.28 [1] 0:26.03 [2] 0:38.28 -2

Masayuki Abe Overall 1200m (0:14.32) (0:11.08) (0:11.93) (0:12.03) (0:12.25) (0:12.72)

4 8 OLYMPIC MOTTO 7 66.0 0:11.28 1:27.71 [4] 1:13.03 [5] 1:01.75 [5] 0:49.81 [5] 0:37.84 [6] 0:25.67 [6] 0:37.84 +0

Jason Taylor Overall 1200m (0:14.68) (0:11.28) (0:11.94) (0:11.97) (0:12.17) (0:12.64)

5 3 JESKO 8 65.2 0:11.24 1:27.74 [5] 1:12.53 [7] 1:01.29 [7] 0:49.51 [7] 0:37.84 [7] 0:25.69 [7] 0:37.84 +2

Stephen Wilson 1200m 1200m (0:15.21) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:12.15) (0:12.64)

6 6 SHADOW ECLIPSE 3 66.3 0:11.14 1:27.94 [6] 1:12.92 [6] 1:01.78 [6] 0:49.84 [6] 0:38.32 [5] 0:26.02 [5] 0:38.32 +1

Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:15.02) (0:11.14) (0:11.94) (0:11.52) (0:12.30) (0:12.95)

7 7 GLEAMING MISS 1 68.0 0:10.99 1:28.36 [7] 1:13.81 [4] 1:02.56 [2] 0:51.08 [1] 0:38.96 [2] 0:26.82 [1] 0:38.96 -6

Lacey Morrison Overall 1200m (0:14.55) (0:10.99) (0:11.75) (0:12.12) (0:12.14) (0:12.96)

Scratched: Nonno Joe (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: FRED WIELAND RACING Maiden Plate - 1400m

27 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:37.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 IMPEACHER 5 65.1 0:11.24 0:12.75 [1] 1:26.76 0:37.21

Morgan Butler Overall 1200m (0:12.75)

2 1 DUYFKEN 4 67.4 0:11.30 0:13.06 [2] 3.5L 0:37.76 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:13.06)

3 4 MUMBO BOWLER 2 68.0 0:11.08 0:13.31 [3] 5L 0:38.28 -2

Masayuki Abe Overall 1200m (0:13.31)

4 8 OLYMPIC MOTTO 7 66.0 0:11.28 0:13.03 [5] 5.3L 0:37.84 +0

Jason Taylor Overall 1200m (0:13.03)

5 3 JESKO 8 65.2 0:11.24 0:13.05 [6] 5.5L 0:37.84 +2

Stephen Wilson 1200m 1200m (0:13.05)

6 6 SHADOW ECLIPSE 3 66.3 0:11.14 0:13.07 [7] 6.5L 0:38.32 +1

Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:13.07)

7 7 GLEAMING MISS 1 68.0 0:10.99 0:13.86 [4] 9L 0:38.96 -6

Lacey Morrison Overall 1200m (0:13.86)

Scratched: Nonno Joe (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: MARSH ADVANTAGE INSURANCE OPEN Handicap - 1500m

27 July 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:31.59
(0:08.20)

1:23.39
(0:10.94)

1:12.45
(0:11.23)

1:01.22
(0:11.81)

0:49.41
(0:11.85)

0:37.56
(0:12.14)

0:25.42
(0:12.51)

0:37.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HEALING GAME 3 67.1 0:08.41 1:31.59 [1] 1:23.18 [3] 1:12.23 [3] 1:01.04 [3] 0:49.21 [4] 0:37.49 [3] 0:25.34 [2] 0:37.49

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.95) (0:11.19) (0:11.83) (0:11.72) (0:12.15) (0:12.43)

2 2 INVESTOR 6 67.8 0:08.57 1:31.65 [2] 1:23.08 [4] 1:11.96 [5] 1:00.73 [6] 0:48.92 [6] 0:37.31 [6] 0:25.10 [4] 0:37.31 +3

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.12) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:11.61) (0:12.21) (0:12.35)

3 4 THE TYLER 5 68.0 0:08.35 1:31.70 [3] 1:23.35 [2] 1:12.56 [2] 1:01.26 [2] 0:49.52 [1] 0:37.63 [2] 0:25.53 [1] 0:37.63 -3

Nathan Day 1400m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.79) (0:11.30) (0:11.74) (0:11.89) (0:12.10) (0:12.52)

4 3 TENNESSEE BOY 1 67.0 0:08.59 1:32.24 [4] 1:23.65 [5] 1:12.64 [4] 1:01.55 [4] 0:49.89 [3] 0:37.99 [5] 0:25.69 [5] 0:37.99 -10

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.66) (0:11.90) (0:12.30) (0:12.66)

5 5 ROCK SPUR 2 66.8 0:08.98 1:32.57 [5] 1:23.59 [7] 1:12.41 [7] 1:01.36 [7] 0:49.74 [7] 0:38.13 [7] 0:25.68 [7] 0:38.13 -10

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.18) (0:11.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.61) (0:12.45) (0:12.81)

6 1 TUTELAGE 4 66.6 0:08.20 1:33.55 [6] 1:25.35 [1] 1:14.41 [1] 1:03.18 [1] 0:51.25 [2] 0:39.52 [1] 0:27.04 [3] 0:39.52 -7

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.94) (0:11.23) (0:11.93) (0:11.73) (0:12.48) (0:13.15)

7 7 TOFF ROCKS 7 68.2 0:08.94 1:33.60 [7] 1:24.66 [6] 1:13.70 [6] 1:02.78 [5] 0:51.08 [5] 0:39.47 [4] 0:26.85 [6] 0:39.47 -2

Stephen Wilson 1200m Overall (0:08.94) (0:10.96) (0:10.92) (0:11.70) (0:11.61) (0:12.62) (0:13.12)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: MARSH ADVANTAGE INSURANCE OPEN Handicap - 1500m

27 July 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.91
(0:12.91)

0:37.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HEALING GAME 3 67.1 0:08.41 0:12.91 [1] 1:31.59 0:37.49

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:12.91)

2 2 INVESTOR 6 67.8 0:08.57 0:12.75 [3] 0.2L 0:37.31 +3

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:12.75)

3 4 THE TYLER 5 68.0 0:08.35 0:13.01 [2] 0.4L 0:37.63 -3

Nathan Day 1400m Overall (0:13.01)

4 3 TENNESSEE BOY 1 67.0 0:08.59 0:13.03 [4] 3.4L 0:37.99 -10

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:13.03)

5 5 ROCK SPUR 2 66.8 0:08.98 0:12.87 [6] 5.2L 0:38.13 -10

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:12.87)

6 1 TUTELAGE 4 66.6 0:08.20 0:13.89 [5] 11L 0:39.52 -7

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:13.89)

7 7 TOFF ROCKS 7 68.2 0:08.94 0:13.73 [7] 11.2L 0:39.47 -2

Stephen Wilson 1200m Overall (0:13.73)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES HUB QTIS Two-Year-Old & Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1250m

27 July 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.96
(0:16.55)

1:00.41
(0:11.49)

0:48.92
(0:11.89)

0:37.03
(0:12.18)

0:24.85
(0:12.14)

0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LORD POWER 9 65.8 0:11.43 1:16.96 [1] 1:00.35 [2] 0:48.92 [1] 0:37.03 [1] 0:24.85 [1] 0:12.71 [1] 1:16.96 0:37.03

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.89) (0:12.18) (0:12.14) (0:12.71)

2 5 DELANCY 3 65.0 0:11.40 1:17.00 [2] 1:00.09 [3] 0:48.69 [3] 0:36.80 [3] 0:24.60 [3] 0:12.46 [2] 0.2L 0:36.80 +4

Nathan Day Overall 1000m (0:16.91) (0:11.40) (0:11.89) (0:12.20) (0:12.14) (0:12.46)

3 7 WISHNOWSKY 12 67.6 0:11.57 1:17.19 [3] 1:00.64 [1] 0:49.07 [2] 0:37.23 [2] 0:24.99 [2] 0:12.61 [3] 1.2L 0:37.23 +7

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:16.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.84) (0:12.24) (0:12.38) (0:12.61)

4 8 SERGEANT'S PRIDE 7 64.6 0:11.54 1:17.88 [4] 1:00.77 [4] 0:49.23 [5] 0:37.40 [6] 0:24.99 [6] 0:12.43 [5] 5.2L 0:37.40 +6

Adam Sewell Overall 1000m (0:17.11) (0:11.54) (0:11.83) (0:12.41) (0:12.56) (0:12.43)

5 6 SPRING'S GIFT 1 66.0 0:11.18 1:17.91 [5] 1:00.77 [5] 0:49.59 [4] 0:37.69 [4] 0:25.50 [4] 0:12.92 [4] 5.4L 0:37.69 -5

Rebecca Wilson Overall 1000m (0:17.14) (0:11.18) (0:11.90) (0:12.19) (0:12.58) (0:12.92)

6 9 MOON MISSILE 5 63.1 0:11.34 1:18.38 [6] 1:00.74 [9] 0:49.40 [8] 0:37.60 [8] 0:25.35 [7] 0:12.77 [7] 7.9L 0:37.60 -2

Rachel Shred 1000m 1000m (0:17.64) (0:11.34) (0:11.80) (0:12.25) (0:12.58) (0:12.77)

7 12 MISHANI MERLOT 2 64.7 0:11.44 1:18.73 [7] 1:01.45 [7] 0:50.01 [6] 0:38.25 [6] 0:25.86 [5] 0:13.24 [6] 9.9L 0:38.25 -1

Stephen Wilson 1000m 1000m (0:17.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.76) (0:12.39) (0:12.62) (0:13.24)

8 11 MISS TITTLE TAT 10 64.7 0:11.54 1:18.77 [8] 1:01.59 [6] 0:50.05 [6] 0:38.37 [5] 0:25.72 [8] 0:12.89 [8] 10.1L 0:38.37 +10

Chris Whiteley Overall 1000m (0:17.18) (0:11.54) (0:11.68) (0:12.65) (0:12.83) (0:12.89)

9 2 HOT VALOUR 11 64.8 0:11.67 1:26.25 [9] 1:08.77 [8] 0:57.10 [9] 0:44.77 [9] 0:31.45 [9] 0:16.47 [9] 54.1L 0:44.77 +1

Nor Yadi Overall 1000m (0:17.48) (0:11.67) (0:12.33) (0:13.32) (0:14.98) (0:16.47)

Scratched: Croagh Patrick (#1), Cody's Boy (#4), Sirene Rouge (#10)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: STRATA COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
950m

27 July 2023 - 14:57

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:55.99
(0:10.26)

0:45.73
(0:10.31)

0:35.42
(0:10.92)

0:24.50
(0:12.01)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TEN SCHILLING 7 70.0 0:10.38 0:55.99 [1] 0:45.29 [7] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.59 [8] 0:11.92 [5] 0:55.99 0:34.91

Lauren Guernier 800m 800m (0:10.70) (0:10.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.67) (0:11.92)

2 1 AVATEA 4 69.7 0:10.47 0:56.00 [2] 0:45.23 [8] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.76 [6] 0:12.16 [3] 0.1L 0:34.76 -10

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:10.77) (0:10.47) (0:11.00) (0:11.60) (0:12.16)

3 10 WHEY MISCHIEF 9 70.2 0:10.25 0:56.17 [3] 0:45.85 [2] 0:35.60 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:12.47 [2] 0.9L 0:35.60 -2

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:10.32) (0:10.25) (0:11.27) (0:11.86) (0:12.47)

4 3 TYCOON BEAU 8 69.5 0:10.52 0:56.51 [4] 0:45.66 [9] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.36 [7] 2.9L 0:35.14 -3

Masayuki Abe 800m 800m (0:10.85) (0:10.52) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:12.36)

5 9 STRATEGIST 2 68.0 0:10.46 0:56.51 [5] 0:46.05 [5] 0:35.42 [7] 0:24.21 [7] 0:12.29 [9] 3L 0:35.42 -9

Graham Kliese 800m Overall (0:10.46) (0:10.63) (0:11.21) (0:11.92) (0:12.29)

6 6 WRITTLE 1 70.2 0:10.26 0:56.56 [6] 0:46.30 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:25.07 [1] 0:13.06 [1] 3.2L 0:36.09 -5

Carl Spry 800m Overall (0:10.26) (0:10.35) (0:11.02) (0:12.01) (0:13.06)

7 5 POMADE 10 69.5 0:10.40 0:56.72 [7] 0:46.32 [4] 0:35.92 [4] 0:24.54 [4] 0:12.59 [6] 4L 0:35.92 -3

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.40) (0:10.40) (0:11.38) (0:11.95) (0:12.59)

8 4 HOKOLESQUA 5 70.2 0:10.27 0:56.89 [8] 0:46.50 [3] 0:36.23 [3] 0:25.00 [3] 0:13.00 [4] 5L 0:36.23 -6

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:10.39) (0:10.27) (0:11.23) (0:12.00) (0:13.00)

9 2 LOUD NOISE 3 69.8 0:10.46 0:56.95 [9] 0:46.39 [6] 0:35.93 [5] 0:24.74 [5] 0:12.77 [8] 5.2L 0:35.93 -7

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:10.56) (0:10.46) (0:11.19) (0:11.97) (0:12.77)

10 7 STIFLING 6 68.6 0:10.71 0:57.59 [10] 0:46.51 [10] 0:35.80 [10] 0:24.26 [10] 0:12.24 [10] 9L 0:35.80 +0

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:11.08) (0:10.71) (0:11.54) (0:12.02) (0:12.24)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

27 July 2023 - 15:38

Track Rating: heavy 9, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.24
(0:14.17)

1:12.07
(0:10.97)

1:01.10
(0:11.66)

0:49.44
(0:11.97)

0:37.47
(0:12.35)

0:25.12
(0:12.68)

0:37.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 COURTING SARA 7 66.1 0:11.08 1:26.24 [1] 1:11.59 [7] 1:00.51 [5] 0:48.82 [5] 0:37.01 [4] 0:24.73 [5] 0:37.01

Morgan Butler Overall 1200m (0:14.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.69) (0:11.81) (0:12.28) (0:12.30)

2 6 SILLMAN 10 65.3 0:11.22 1:26.42 [2] 1:11.61 [9] 1:00.39 [8] 0:48.51 [8] 0:36.82 [8] 0:24.72 [7] 0:36.82 +1

Nathan Day Overall 1200m (0:14.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.88) (0:11.69) (0:12.10) (0:12.41)

3 11 MIRROR ILLUSION 8 64.2 0:11.42 1:26.78 [3] 1:12.00 [8] 1:00.58 [10] 0:48.57 [10] 0:36.84 [10] 0:24.67 [9] 0:36.84 -1

Masayuki Abe 1200m 1200m (0:14.78) (0:11.42) (0:12.01) (0:11.73) (0:12.17) (0:12.18)

4 10 MODERN LEGEND 6 67.0 0:11.12 1:26.82 [4] 1:12.44 [3] 1:01.32 [4] 0:49.44 [4] 0:37.56 [5] 0:25.50 [3] 0:37.56 -3

Chris Whiteley Overall 1200m (0:14.38) (0:11.12) (0:11.88) (0:11.88) (0:12.06) (0:12.57)

5 4 SPIRIT MEISTER 1 67.9 0:10.97 1:26.89 [5] 1:12.72 [1] 1:01.75 [2] 0:50.09 [1] 0:38.10 [2] 0:25.69 [2] 0:38.10 -9

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:14.17) (0:10.97) (0:11.66) (0:11.99) (0:12.41) (0:12.60)

6 7 MA MA'S ROSE 5 65.4 0:11.26 1:27.07 [6] 1:12.57 [6] 1:01.31 [6] 0:49.42 [6] 0:37.66 [6] 0:25.41 [6] 0:37.66 -5

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.50) (0:11.26) (0:11.89) (0:11.76) (0:12.25) (0:12.54)

7 1 INDICTMENT 11 64.9 0:11.48 1:27.32 [7] 1:12.85 [5] 1:01.37 [7] 0:49.59 [7] 0:37.85 [7] 0:25.54 [8] 0:37.85 +8

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:11.48) (0:11.78) (0:11.74) (0:12.31) (0:12.52)

8 3 LICONA 9 67.5 0:10.93 1:27.41 [8] 1:13.20 [2] 1:02.27 [1] 0:50.54 [2] 0:38.64 [1] 0:26.29 [1] 0:38.64 -3

Stephen Wilson Overall 1200m (0:14.21) (0:10.93) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:12.35) (0:12.70)

9 8 ROTH'N'BELL 2 64.7 0:11.30 1:27.61 [9] 1:12.74 [10] 1:01.44 [9] 0:49.54 [9] 0:37.75 [9] 0:25.35 [10] 0:37.75 -8

Graham Kliese 1200m 1200m (0:14.87) (0:11.30) (0:11.90) (0:11.79) (0:12.40) (0:12.58)

10 2 MEMBERS ONLY 3 66.7 0:10.94 1:27.90 [10] 1:13.44 [4] 1:02.50 [3] 0:50.69 [3] 0:38.93 [3] 0:26.41 [4] 0:38.93 -7

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:14.46) (0:10.94) (0:11.81) (0:11.76) (0:12.52) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Bells Approaching (#5), Anselmo (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

27 July 2023 - 15:38

Track Rating: heavy 9, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:37.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 COURTING SARA 7 66.1 0:11.08 0:12.43 [2] 1:26.24 0:37.01

Morgan Butler Overall 1200m (0:12.43)

2 6 SILLMAN 10 65.3 0:11.22 0:12.31 [5] 1L 0:36.82 +1

Nathan Day Overall 1200m (0:12.31)

3 11 MIRROR ILLUSION 8 64.2 0:11.42 0:12.49 [7] 3L 0:36.84 -1

Masayuki Abe 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

4 10 MODERN LEGEND 6 67.0 0:11.12 0:12.93 [4] 3.2L 0:37.56 -3

Chris Whiteley Overall 1200m (0:12.93)

5 4 SPIRIT MEISTER 1 67.9 0:10.97 0:13.09 [1] 3.5L 0:38.10 -9

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

6 7 MA MA'S ROSE 5 65.4 0:11.26 0:12.87 [6] 4.5L 0:37.66 -5

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

7 1 INDICTMENT 11 64.9 0:11.48 0:13.02 [8] 5.8L 0:37.85 +8

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

8 3 LICONA 9 67.5 0:10.93 0:13.59 [3] 6.3L 0:38.64 -3

Stephen Wilson Overall 1200m (0:13.59)

9 8 ROTH'N'BELL 2 64.7 0:11.30 0:12.77 [10] 7.3L 0:37.75 -8

Graham Kliese 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

10 2 MEMBERS ONLY 3 66.7 0:10.94 0:13.58 [9] 8.8L 0:38.93 -7

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:13.58)

Scratched: Bells Approaching (#5), Anselmo (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: HPS CONTRACTORS Class 1 Handicap - 1250m

27 July 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: heavy 9, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.30
(0:15.92)

1:00.38
(0:11.02)

0:49.36
(0:11.23)

0:38.13
(0:11.79)

0:26.34
(0:12.80)

0:13.54
(0:13.54)

0:38.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DENISE'S PRIDE 2 68.2 0:11.26 1:16.30 [1] 1:00.02 [4] 0:48.76 [4] 0:37.39 [3] 0:25.55 [3] 0:13.26 [2] 1:16.30 0:37.39

Isabella Teh Overall 1000m (0:16.28) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.84) (0:12.29) (0:13.26)

2 1 ALLIED COMMAND 12 66.2 0:11.35 1:16.61 [2] 1:00.06 [7] 0:48.71 [8] 0:37.26 [8] 0:25.34 [7] 0:13.19 [5] 1.8L 0:37.26 +7

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.45) (0:11.92) (0:12.15) (0:13.19)

3 11 TAORMINA RHYTHM 8 66.6 0:11.36 1:16.78 [3] 1:00.68 [2] 0:49.32 [3] 0:37.80 [4] 0:25.74 [4] 0:13.42 [3] 2.8L 0:37.80 +7

Nathan Day Overall 1000m (0:16.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.52) (0:12.06) (0:12.32) (0:13.42)

4 10 ACCTORIES 6 67.7 0:11.35 1:16.93 [4] 1:00.56 [6] 0:49.21 [5] 0:37.68 [6] 0:25.81 [5] 0:13.51 [5] 3.6L 0:37.68 +3

Stephen Wilson Overall 1000m (0:16.37) (0:11.35) (0:11.53) (0:11.87) (0:12.30) (0:13.51)

5 12 ANSELMO 1 66.2 0:11.20 1:17.03 [5] 1:00.13 [9] 0:48.93 [9] 0:37.58 [9] 0:25.47 [9] 0:12.84 [9] 4.1L 0:37.58 +6

Scott Sheargold Overall 1000m (0:16.90) (0:11.20) (0:11.35) (0:12.11) (0:12.63) (0:12.84)

6 7 KOHEETO 3 69.6 0:11.02 1:17.04 [6] 1:01.12 [1] 0:50.10 [1] 0:38.87 [1] 0:27.08 [1] 0:14.28 [1] 4.2L 0:38.87 -5

Nor Yadi Overall 1000m (0:15.92) (0:11.02) (0:11.23) (0:11.79) (0:12.80) (0:14.28)

7 2 ROYAL SONG 10 68.1 0:11.41 1:17.07 [7] 1:00.73 [5] 0:49.32 [6] 0:37.86 [5] 0:25.86 [6] 0:13.40 [7] 4.4L 0:37.86 +7

Graham Kliese Overall 1000m (0:16.34) (0:11.41) (0:11.46) (0:12.00) (0:12.46) (0:13.40)

8 6 ADAMINABY 5 66.0 0:11.21 1:17.23 [8] 1:00.61 [8] 0:49.40 [7] 0:37.91 [7] 0:25.84 [8] 0:13.32 [8] 5.2L 0:37.91 -1

Adam Sewell 1000m 1000m (0:16.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.49) (0:12.07) (0:12.52) (0:13.32)

9 5 MASTER ORR 4 68.5 0:11.09 1:17.49 [9] 1:01.32 [3] 0:50.23 [2] 0:38.71 [2] 0:26.81 [2] 0:14.09 [4] 6.7L 0:38.71 -2

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:16.17) (0:11.09) (0:11.52) (0:11.90) (0:12.72) (0:14.09)

10 8 PAPARAZZI ROCKET 7 66.4 0:11.23 1:17.83 [10] 1:00.90 [11] 0:49.67 [10] 0:38.19 [10] 0:25.89 [10] 0:13.19 [10] 8.7L 0:38.19 +3

Chris Whiteley Overall 1000m (0:16.93) (0:11.23) (0:11.48) (0:12.30) (0:12.70) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Bakersfield (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: HPS CONTRACTORS Class 1 Handicap - 1250m

27 July 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: heavy 9, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.30
(0:15.92)

1:00.38
(0:11.02)

0:49.36
(0:11.23)

0:38.13
(0:11.79)

0:26.34
(0:12.80)

0:13.54
(0:13.54)

0:38.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 BERGKAMP 9 65.6 0:11.36 1:18.25 [11] 1:01.34 [10] 0:49.91 [11] 0:38.55 [11] 0:26.26 [11] 0:13.43 [11] 11L 0:38.55 +15

Rebecca Wilson Overall 800m (0:16.91) (0:11.43) (0:11.36) (0:12.29) (0:12.83) (0:13.43)

Scratched: Bakersfield (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: ARCHERS THE STRATA PROFESSIONALS BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1250m

27 July 2023 - 16:53

Track Rating: heavy 9, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.24
(0:16.26)

0:59.98
(0:11.40)

0:48.58
(0:11.72)

0:36.86
(0:12.03)

0:24.83
(0:12.32)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 COUNT OF CARFORD 12 64.3 0:11.50 1:16.24 [1] 0:59.48 [6] 0:47.98 [6] 0:36.43 [6] 0:24.38 [6] 0:12.30 [5] 1:16.24 0:36.43

Graham Kliese 1000m 1000m (0:16.76) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:12.05) (0:12.08) (0:12.30)

2 5 EL OF A SAGA 5 66.9 0:11.39 1:16.42 [2] 1:00.15 [2] 0:48.76 [1] 0:37.04 [2] 0:24.94 [2] 0:12.69 [1] 1L 0:37.04 -5

Lauren Guernier Overall 1000m (0:16.27) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:12.10) (0:12.25) (0:12.69)

3 8 NEVER CRY 2 64.6 0:11.58 1:16.46 [3] 0:59.84 [4] 0:48.25 [5] 0:36.67 [5] 0:24.67 [5] 0:12.66 [3] 1.2L 0:36.67 -10

Masayuki Abe Overall 800m (0:16.62) (0:11.59) (0:11.58) (0:12.00) (0:12.01) (0:12.66)

4 10 SEALION 1 67.3 0:11.43 1:16.65 [4] 1:00.39 [1] 0:48.96 [2] 0:37.23 [3] 0:25.24 [1] 0:12.89 [2] 2.2L 0:37.23 -8

Chris Whiteley Overall 1000m (0:16.26) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:11.99) (0:12.35) (0:12.89)

5 2 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 8 63.6 0:11.48 1:16.75 [5] 0:59.73 [8] 0:48.25 [7] 0:36.70 [8] 0:24.64 [8] 0:12.50 [7] 2.7L 0:36.70 -1

Lacey Morrison 1000m 1000m (0:17.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.55) (0:12.06) (0:12.14) (0:12.50)

6 4 GOLDEN GORGE 10 64.0 0:11.46 1:17.04 [6] 0:59.86 [9] 0:48.32 [9] 0:36.86 [9] 0:24.86 [9] 0:12.73 [8] 4.2L 0:36.86 -3

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:17.18) (0:11.54) (0:11.46) (0:12.00) (0:12.13) (0:12.73)

7 1 OUR CHIQUILLA 6 65.0 0:11.49 1:17.08 [7] 1:00.38 [5] 0:48.88 [4] 0:37.39 [4] 0:25.51 [4] 0:12.84 [6] 4.4L 0:37.39 -14

Jenna Edwards Overall 800m (0:16.70) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:11.88) (0:12.67) (0:12.84)

8 9 WOLFF BOSS 7 65.6 0:11.39 1:17.12 [8] 1:00.62 [3] 0:49.23 [3] 0:37.74 [1] 0:25.57 [3] 0:13.23 [4] 4.6L 0:37.74 -4

Scott Sheargold 800m 1000m (0:16.50) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:12.17) (0:12.34) (0:13.23)

9 11 CETSHWAYO 4 63.9 0:11.50 1:18.09 [9] 1:01.25 [7] 0:49.57 [8] 0:38.07 [7] 0:26.03 [7] 0:13.57 [9] 10.1L 0:38.07 -10

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:16.84) (0:11.68) (0:11.50) (0:12.04) (0:12.46) (0:13.57)

Scratched: Avatea (#3), Nantucket (#6), Awe (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 27 July 2023  17:38 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


